Girls 4 x 400 Relay

YEAR
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006

TEAM

Ka'Niyah Stevens, India Benton, Deji'ona Shurelds Simpson
Amariah Thomas, Madison Martinez, Alexis Thigpen, Joi Bradley
Alexis Thigpen, lvy McKee, Shaina Rutledge, Shynae Deas
Brynna Johnson, Grace Frye, Allsion Guagenti, Angel Frye
Avery Pacella, Anne Harter, Lily Kramer, Anne Ubbing

Kalsie Schwartz, Ersula Farrow, Lily Pendy, Claire DeBoer
Destinee Battle, Hannah Saba, Lexis Williams, Jessika Matthews
Jessika Matthews, Chantalia Young, Lexis Williams, Kaila Gardner
Kaila gardner, Lexis Williams, Nora Kirk, Jessika Mathews

Noelle Johnson, Asia Hill, Daianna Barron, Angelique Lykes

Maria Tompkins, Ashlei Rugley, angelique Lykes, Daianna Barron
Ashlei Rugley, Maria Tompkins, Angelique Lykes, Daianna Barron
Ashley Arnold, Cortnee simmers, Jasmine Pope, Jasmine Dallas

TIME

4:08.39
4:01.15
4:00.68
4:06.78
4:09.17
4:03.71
4:10.73
4:02.25
4:02.22
3:59.66
3:50.45
03:55.0
04:03.9
4:08.28

SCHOOL

Lima Senior

Gahanna Lincoln

Gahanna Lincoln

Olentangy Orange

Magnificat

Chardon

Grosse Pointe South

Toledo Notre Dame Academy
Toledo Notre Dame Academy
Toledo Notre Dame Academy
Warrensville Hts.
Warrensville Hts.
Warrensville Hts.

Huber Hts. Wayne

STATE
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
MI
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH



